
Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

Thurs 23 Apr 9:00 5hr AQA 8202/X Art & Design

Fri 24 Apr 9:00 5hr AQA 8202/X Art & Design

21m/ 24m EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 2      F/HC/M Cantonese Speaking Test 

21m/24m AQA 8652/S       F/H French Speaking Test 

21m/24m AQA 8662/S       F/H German Speaking Test 

21m/24m AQA 8688/S       F/H Polish Speaking Test 

Thurs 7 May 13:00 35m/45m AQA 8662/L        F/H German Listening Test 

Thurs 7 May 13:00 45m/1hr AQA 8662/R       F/H German Reading Test 

Fri 8 May 9:00 1hr 15m OCR R184 Sports Studies: Contemporary issues in sports

Mon 11 May 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 11 May 13:00 1hr 45m AQA 8132/1 Business Studies Paper 1

Mon 11 May 13:00 35m/45m EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 1            F/H Chinese -Listening

Mon 11 May 13:00 50m/1hr 5m EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 3            F/H Chinese-Reading 

Tues 12 May 9:00 1hr 30m WJEC/GCSE C120U80-1 RS Route B Comp 1 Found. Catholic

Tues 12 May 13:00 1hr 45m AQA 8461/        1F/1H Biology Paper 1 

Tues 12 May 13:00 1hr 15m AQA 8464/B     1F/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 1

Wed 13 May 9:00 1hr 30m AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Wed 13 May 13:00 2hr AQA 8525/1 Computer Science Paper 1

Thurs 14 May 9:00 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1         1F/1H Maths -Non Calculator

Thurs 14 May 13:00 1hr / 1hr 15m AQA 8662/W         F/H German Writing Test 

Fri 15  May 9:00 2hr AQA 8145/ History Paper 1A/B and 1B/A

Fri 15 May 13:00 1hr 30m OCR R050 Info Tech: IT in the digital world

Mon 18 May 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8462/           1F/H Chemistry Paper 1 

Mon 18 May 9:00 1hr 15m AQA 8464/C       1F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1

Mon 18 May 13:00 1hr 20/1hr 25m EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 4          F/H Chinese-Writing

Tues 19 May 9:00 2hr 15m AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 19 May 13:00 1hr 45m AQA 8525/2 Computer Science Paper 2

Tues 19 May 13:00 1h 15m OCR R057 Child Development: Health & will-being

Wed 20 May 9:00 35m/45m AQA 8652/L          F/H French Listening Test 

Wed 20 May 9:00 45m/1hr AQA 8652/R         F/H French Reading Test 

Wed 20 May 13:00 1hr 30m WJEC/GCSE C120U90-1 RS Route B Comp 2 Applied Catholic

Thurs 21 May 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Thurs 21 May 13:00 1hr 45m AQA 8132/2 Business Studies Paper 2

Mon 1 Jun 9:00 1hr 15m OCR R014 Engineering : principles of engineering, manufacture

Mon 1 Jun 13:00 1hr WJEC/GCSE C120U60-1 RS Component 3 Judaism

Tues 2 Jun 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8463/            1F/H Physics Paper 1 

Tues 2 Jun 9:00 1hr 15m AQA 8464/P         1F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1

Tues 2 Jun 13:00 35/ 45m AQA 8688/L/H Polish Listening Test 

Tues 2 Jun 13:00 45/ 1hr AQA 8688/R/H Polish Reading Test 

Wed 3 Jun 9:00 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1           2F/H Maths-Calculator 

Wed 3 Jun 13:00 1hr 30m AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 3 Jun 13:00 1h 15m OCR R032 Health & Social care - principles of care in h & Sc setting

Thurs 4 Jun 9:00 2hr AQA 8145/ History Paper 2A/A and 2B/C

Thurs 4 Jun 13:00 1hr / 1hr 15m AQA 8652/W         F/H French Writing Test 

Fri 5 Jun 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 5 Jun 13:00 1hr 15m WJEC/GCSE C660U30-1 Music component 3

Mon 8 Jun 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8461/           2F/H Biology Paper 2 

Mon 8 Jun 9:00 1hr 15m AQA 8464/B        2F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2

Wed 10 Jun 9:00 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1          3F/H Maths-Calculator

Thurs 11 Jun 9:00 1hr 30m AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 12 Jun 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8462/            2F/H Chemistry Paper 2 

Fri 12 Jun 9:00 1hr 15m AQA 8464/C        2F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2

Fri 12 Jun 13:00 1hr/ 1h 15m AQA 8688/W/     F/H Polish Writing Test 

Fri 12 Jun 13:00 1hr 20m WJEC VOC 5409UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering Industry

Mon 15 Jun 9:00 1hr 45m AQA 8463/           2F/H Physics Paper 2

Mon 15 Jun 9:00 1hr 15m AQA 8464/P        2F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2
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